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Turismo Nacional - 52 Etapa - Londrina

32 e 42 Etapas Turismo Nacional Pro

Londrina 3,055 km

. H H N
42 Etapa 22 Prova 16/10/2022 09:42
Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:37:49 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(16) Mathias de Valle
1 9:39:23.445 1:30.027 30.632 20.613 38.782 180,0
2 9:40:52.538 1:29.093 29.237 20.669 39.187 180,6
3 9:42:21.385 1:28.847 29.189 20.714 38.944 180,3
4 9:43:50.101 1:28.716 29.212 20.664 38.840 180,3
5 9:45:18.872 1:28.771 29.181 20.693 38.897 180,6
6 9:46:47.724 1:28.852 29.239 20.642 38.971 181,2
7 9:48:17.081 1:29.357 29.409 20.798 39.150 180,9
8 9:49:45.947 1:28.866 29.287 20.626 38.953 180,9
9 9:51:14.891 1:28.944 29.248 20.774 38.922 180,9
10 9:52:43.856 1:28.965 29.344 20.689 38.932 180,9
11 9:54:13.215 1:29.359 29.467 20.747 39.145 181,5
12 9:55:43.309 1:30.094 29.556 20.724 39.814 181,2
(17) Juninho Berlanda
1 9:39:23.963 1:29.994 30.675 20.491 38.828 183,4
2 9:40:53.022 1:29.059 29.507 20.465 39.087 183,1
3 9:42:21.986 1:28.964 29.494 20.461 39.009 182,7
4 9:43:50.896 1:28.910 29.432 20.552 38.926 181,5
5 9:45:19.821 1:28.925 29.386 20.522 39.017 181,8
6 9:46:48.706 1:28.885 29.322 20.544 39.019 182,1
7 9:48:17.695 1:28.989 29.271 20.531 39.187 182,7
8 9:49:46.752 1:29.057 29.431 20.473 39.153 183,1
9 9:51:15.854 1:29.102 29.282 20.554 39.266 182,4
10 9:52:44.960 1:29.106 29.512 20.533 39.061 182,7
11 9:54:13.888 1:28.928 29.302 20.514 39.112 182,4
12 9:55:43.758 1:29.870 29.314 20.634 39.922 183,4
(111) Leo Rufino
1 9:39:25.249 1:31.768 31.413 20.661 39.694 182,7
2 9:40:55.419 1:30.170 29.573 20.841 39.756 180,0
3 9:42:25.873 1:30.454 29.665 20.997 39.792 178,5
4 9:43:56.630 1:30.757 29.952 21.028 39.777 178,8
5 9:45:27.426 1:30.796 29.694 21.057 40.045 177,3
6 9:46:58.034 1:30.608 29.944 20.928 39.736 178,8
7 9:48:28.335 1:30.301 29.659 21.050 39.592 177,9
8 9:49:58.614 1:30.279 29.683 20.956 39.640 178,2
9 9:51:29.047 1:30.433 29.672 20.936 39.825 177,9
10 9:53:00.441 1:31.394 30.202 21.146 40.046 177,6
11 9:54:31.568 1:31.127 30.078 20.949 40.100 178,8
12 9:56:02.747 1:31.179 29.979 21.153 40.047 177,3

(2) Hgor Hoffmann
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Turismo Nacional - 52 Etapa - Londrina

32 e 42 Etapas Turismo Nacional Pro

Londrina 3,055 km

. H H N
42 Etapa 22 Prova 16/10/2022 09:42
Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:37:49 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
1 9:39:26.379 1:32.644 31.910 20.874 39.860 181,8
2 9:40:57.036 1:30.657 29.896 20.789 39.972 182,1
3 9:42:27.754 1:30.718 30.133 20.855 39.730 181,2
4 9:43:59.023 1:31.269 30.090 21.013 40.166 179,4
5 9:45:29.615 1:30.592 29.894 21.015 39.683 177,6
6 9:47:00.515 1:30.900 29.947 20.971 39.982 178,8
7 9:48:30.809 1:30.294 29.675 20.893 39.726 177,6
8 9:50:01.572 1:30.763 29.932 20.958 39.873 177,3
9 9:51:32.418 1:30.846 29.958 21.008 39.880 178,2
10 9:53:03.274 1:30.856 29.998 20.913 39.945 177,3
11 9:54:33.906 1:30.632 29.829 21.160 39.643 178,2
12 9:56:04.524 1:30.618 30.009 20.818 39.791 178,2
(82) Cezar Martins
1 9:39:25.896 1:32.118 31.590 20.820 39.708 179,4
2 9:40:56.481 1:30.585 30.015 20.867 39.703 177,0
3 9:42:27.267 1:30.786 30.110 20.880 39.796 177,0
4 9:43:59.364 1:32.097 30.305 21.027 40.765 175,3
5 9:45:31.106 1:31.742 30.407 21.032 40.303 177,0
6 9:47:03.169 1:32.063 30.187 21.193 40.683 178,2
7 9:48:35.050 1:31.881 30.540 21.104 40.237 177,9
8 9:50:09.573 1:34.523 32.808 21.293 40.422 177,0
9 9:51:44.986 1:35.413 30.564 22.178 42.671 172,5
10 9:53:19.994 1:35.008 31.822 21.608 41.578 168,5
11 9:54:53.209 1:33.215 31.369 21.337 40.509 177,3
12 9:56:26.103 1:32.894 31.028 21.023 40.843 172,0
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32 e 42 Etapas Turismo Nacional Pro

42 Etapa 22 Prova

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:37:49

Londrina 3,055 km

-
16/10/2022 09:42
| H E B

Competitors Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Mathias de Valle (16) 1 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16
Leo Rufino (111) 2 111 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17
Hgor Hoffmann (2) 3 2 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111
Cezar Martins (82) 4 82 82 82 82 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Juninho Berlanda (17) 5 17 2 2 2 82 82 82 82 82 82 82 82 82
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